Belleville Community Policing

For the

Board Meeting Agenda
Meeting Dated: February 9, 2010
Time: 7:00 p.m.

At: Children’s Safety Village
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Reports

5.1 Chair Report

Call to Order, Welcome and Comments from the Chair
Adoption of the Agenda

Declaration of Pecuniary/Non Pecuniary or Conflicts of Interest
Review, Receipt and Adoption of Minutes of Board

Jodi Donovan

5.2 Treasurer Report Bob Marcotte
Financial Report/ General Report

5.3 Other Reports
531
5.3.2
5.3.3
5.34
5.35
5.3.6
5.3.7

5.3.8

7. Other Business

7.1 Constitution

C.OP Adam/ Matt Palmer
Crime Watch Program Adam/Matt Palmer
Child Identification/ Adult Identification

Recruitment Program Tom Streek

Lock It or Lose It Program

Pitter Patter 5K/10K Run

Bike Rodeo

Halloween Safe Streets

Committee Debbie Hyland/Jean Czyczyro

8. Date and Time of Next Meeting: March 9, 2010

9. Adjournment



