## Belleville Community Policing Board Meeting Agenda

For the Meeting Dated: February 9, 2010 Time: 7:00 p.m.

At: Children's Safety Village

2. 3. 4.	Call to Order, Welcome and Comments from the Chair Adoption of the Agenda Declaration of Pecuniary/Non Pecuniary or Conflicts of Interest Review, Receipt and Adoption of Minutes of Board Reports			
	5.1 Chai	ir Report	i.	Jodi Donovan
	5.2 Treasurer Report Financial Report/ General Report			Bob Marcotte
	5.3 Othe	5.3 Other Reports		
		5.3.1	C.O.P	Adam/ Matt Palmer
		5.3.2	Crime Watch Program	Adam/Matt Palmer
		5.3.3	Child Identification/ Adult Identific	cation
		5.3.4	Recruitment Program	Tom Streek
		5.3.5	Lock It or Lose It Program	
		5.3.6	Pitter Patter 5K/10K Run	

## 7. Other Business

- 7.1 Constitution Committee Debbie Hyland/Jean Czyczyro
- 8. Date and Time of Next Meeting: March 9, 2010

5.3.7 Bike Rodeo

5.3.8 Halloween Safe Streets

9. Adjournment